Cadiz represents timeless simplicity.
It completes your bathroom
by enhancing even the most
economical of spaces, achieving
a pleasingly minimal finish.
92 93
C A D I Z
F = Frameless

Installation Notes
-	 Designed to be set back 10mm from the tray
	 on each side. The door has no adjustment
-	 For successful installation the
	 door side wall must be square
Clear		  —	 —
Opti Clear		  +£275	 +£229.17
Grey / Bronze		  +£360	 +£300.00
Satin Etched		  +£415	 +£345.83
Opti Clear & Satin Etched	 +£985	 +£820.83
Mirrored		  +£985	 +£820.83
Digital Print (create your own)	 +£985	 +£820.83
	 Front	 Return		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Measurement	 Adjustment	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Sizes (in mm)
800x800mm	 780	 772-790	 F-DR800X800 PC	 £3,225	 £2,687.87
900x800mm	 880	 772-790	 F-DR900X800 PC	 £3,277	 £2,731.15
800x900mm	 780	 872-890	 F-DR800X900 PC	 £3,301	 £2,750.99
900x900mm	 880	 872-890	 F-DR900X900 PC	 £3,348	 £2,789.76
800x1000mm	 780	 972-990	 F-DR800X1000 PC	 £3,372	 £2,809.59
900x1000mm	 880	 972-990	 F-DR900X1000 PC	 £3,406	 £2,838.45